

CANADIAN PECULIAR
CANADIAN PECULIAR

11	3.005	320	9193	#TERMINAL STUD (1/4-20)	1
12	3.005	320	9145	SCREW, Brush Holder (#4-40)	2
13	3.005	320	9033	SPRING, Brush	2
14	3.005	320	9161	BRUSH SET	1
15	3.005	320	9037	#WASHER, Insulation	1
16	3.005	320	9144	TERMINAL, Spade	1
17	3.005	320	9142	BRACKET, Brush Holder	1
18	3.005	320	9143	BRUSH HOLDER	1
19	3.005	320	9159	INSULATION	1
20	3.005	320	9021	SCREW, (#10-24)	2
21	3.005	320	9194	SLIP RING, End Head	1
22	3.005	320	9150	#WASHER, Insulation	1
23	3.005	320	9038	#WASHER	1
24	3.005	320	9039	LOCKWASHER (1/4)	2
25	3.005	320	9040	NUT (1/4-20)	2
26	3.005	320	9027	NUT (#10-32)	2
27	3.005	311	8964	LOCKWASHER (#10)	8
28	3.005	320	9154	#WASHER (#10)	1
29	3.005	320	9155	"O" RING	1
30	3.005	320	9195	HEAT Sink (34 Amp.)	1
30	3.005	320	9196	HEAT Sink (40 & 55 Amp.)	1
31	3.005	320	9037	#WASHER, Insulation	1
32	3.005	320	9197	#WASHER, Insulation	1
33	3.005	320	9035	DIODE, Positive (In Heat Sink, Red)	3
34	3.005	320	9024	DIODE, Negative (34 Amp.)	4
34	3.005	320	9024	DIODE, Negative (40 & 55 Amp.)	5
35	3.005	320	9023	FYELET, Stator	3
36	3.005	320	9198	#BOLT (#10-32)	1
37	3.005	320	9022	STATOR, (34 Amp.)	1
37	3.005	320	9179	STATOR, (40 Amp.)	1
37	3.005	320	9180	STATOR, (55 Amp)	1
38	3.005	320	9019	RING, Snap	1
39	3.005	320	9032	RETAINER	1
40	3.005	320	9141	SNAP Ring Bearing	1
41	3.005	320	9158	FRAME, Screw (#10-24)(34 Amp.)	4
41	3.005	320	9181	FRAME Screw (#10-24)(40 Amp.)	4
41	3.005	320	9182	FRAME Screw (#10-24)(55 Amp.)	4
42	3.005	320	9199	CONNECTOR (34 Amp.)	1
42	3.005	320	9199	CONNECTOR (40 & 55 Amp.)	2
43	3.005	320	9200	#WASHER, Insulation	1